
Frankston
Pathways for
Carers
Are you a carer for someone with disability,
mental illness, or who is ageing and needs
additional support?

Join us for our free, monthly gathering of carers who meet
for a gentle stroll along the Frankston foreshore
boardwalk, before chatting over complimentary morning
tea. Learn about news and supports available to carers
from locals services.

This program is brought to you by Orwil Street
Community House, Frankston City Council and
Brotherhood of St Laurence NDIS, with support from
Carers Victoria.

2026 Dates:
9:30am-11am

Thursday 5 February
Thursday 5 March
Thursday 2 April
Thursday 7 May
Thursday 4 June
Thursday 2 July
Thursday 6 August
Thursday 3 September
Thursday 1 October
Thursday 5 November

Where
Meet on the boardwalk next to 
Frankston Life Saving Club:
1 Long Island Drive, Frankston

To register 
Email manager@orwilst.org.au 
or call (03) 9783 5073

mailto:manager@orwilst.org.au

